
JELLYFISH FACT FILE
KS1-KS2 Science

NAME

CLASS

Choose a species of Jellyfish and tell us all about 
it including what it looks like, top five facts and 
where in the world you may come across it.

5

Where in the 
world might 

you find your 
jellyfish?

Your jellyfish’s name:

What does your jellyish look like?Draw a picture...

4

3

2

1


